A Bright
Idea.
Commercial | Residential |Industrial Lighting Solution
Since its inception in 2008,Multtifab brand built a strong positioned
leading in the lighting market.
A Bright
Idea.
Contents

10
NEO LED FLOOD LIGHT
N
E
O
IP-66
IP-66
IP-66
IP-66
3W
2
(Surface Mounting)
 Lighting Lighting
100
ITEM CODE POWER COL.TEMP PF DIMENSION CRI ANGLE MRP. PKG.
MP-NETVUE-30W 30W 3000K >0.95 152x178x55 80 120 20
MP-NETVUE-30W 30W 6500K >0.95 152x178x55 80 120 20
MP-NETVUE-30W 30W >0.95 152x178x55 80 120 20
NETVUE LED FLOOD LIGHT
MP-NETVUE-50W

E
N
E
T
V
U
E
IP-6
6
3W
2
(Surface Mounting)
 Lighting Lighting
100
ITEM CODE POWER COL.TEMP PF DIMENSION CRI ANGLE MRP. PKG.
MP-MULTISTAR-30W 30W >0.95 185x235x65 80 120 10
MULTISTAR LED FLOOD LIGHT
MP-MULTISTAR-50W 50W >0.95 235x285x70 80 120 10
MULTISTAR LED FLOOD LIGH
M
U
LT

M
IL
A
N
U
N
IC
O
R
N
C
U
R
V
E
MP-CURVE-12W 12W 311x172>0.95 80 120 20
DIMENSION
100
MILAN LED MIRROR LIGHT
MP-MILAN-6W

AQUA LED SPIKE LIGHT
AQUA LED SPIKE LIGHT
AQUA LED SPIKE LIGHT
A
Q
U
A
A
Q
U
A
A
Q
U
A
MP-AQUA-12W 12W 82x135x260>0.95 80 60 20
DIMENSION
100
Beauty for your wall..
ITEM CODE POWER COL.TEMP PF CRI ANGLE MRP. PKG.

*Also Available In Black & White Fixture.
*Also Available In Black & White Fixture.
*Also Available In Black & White Fixture.
100
ITEM CODE POWER COL.TEMP PF CRI ANGLE MRP. PKG.
MP-FISTA-5W 5W 3000K 75x85x40
160x85x40
58x119x83
165x75x90
>0.95 80 120 50
FIESTA LED WAL LIGHT
F
IE
S
TA
MP-FIESTA-10W 10W 3000K >0.95 80 120 30
MP-ATMOS-5W 5W 3000K >0.95 80 120 50
MP-ATMOS-10W 10W 3000K >0.95 80 120 20
FIESTA LED WAL LIGHT
F
IE
S